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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

26 118 Total Team
10 23 1 MONTOYA MURILLO Yeny

5 13 2 LAZO Cae Jelean
13 128 Total Team
13 108 7 ROMERO Louie
19 71 Total Team

8 32 1 MONTOYA MURILLO Yeny

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

39 116 Total Team
9 31 1 BELL Katherine Briana
8 19 24 DUREMDES Ria Beatriz

13 103 Total Team
11 83 4 NABOR Jasmine
14 52 Total Team

6 18 1 BELL Katherine Briana
4 15 15 VEDREFLOR Ma. Joahna

Best Scorer 13 40 4 VIRAY Caitlin23 62 1 BELL Katherine Briana

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 145 Total Team
13 34 4 VIRAY Caitlin
10 48 1 MONTOYA MURILLO Yeny

3 44 Total Team
3 7 16 CRUZ Rizza Andrea

3 62 Total Team
1 15 7 ROMERO Louie
1 8 12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

16 Total Team
60 251 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

41 129 Total Team
22 51 1 BELL Katherine Briana

7 29 12 DAPOL Mary Rhose
7 54 Total Team
2 4 7 PAAT Mylene
2 10 17 RODRIGUEZ Seth Marione
2 75 Total Team
1 10 21 ROBLES Princess Anne
1 14 17 RODRIGUEZ Seth Marione

27 Total Team
77 258 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FFF • FARM FRESH CORPORATION 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MONTOYA MURILLO Yeny Liseth

2 LAZO Cae JeleanL

4 VIRAY Caitlin

5 BERTOLANO Alyssa

7 ROMERO Louie

9 SANTIAGO Kate Nhorrylle

10 ARROYO Chinnie

11 ABELLANA Pierre

12 TUBU Trisha Gayle

13 TAGSIP Aprylle Cykle

14 NARIT Joan

16 CRUZ Rizza Andrea

17 DELERIO JanelL

21 LEGACION Angelica
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

10

13

2

9
3
1
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Coach:
Assistant:

SATO Shuta
MEDALLA Ron

CTC • CHERY TIGGO CROSSOVERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 BELL Katherine Briana

2 MARANO Abigail

4 NABOR Jasmine

7 PAAT Mylene

10 GALANG Victonara

11 BICAR Alina Joyce

12 DAPOL Mary Rhose

15 VEDREFLOR Ma. Joahna KarenL

16 CARANDANG Czarina Grace

17 RODRIGUEZ Seth Marione

21 ROBLES Princess Anne

22 GASTON Pauline Marie Monique

23 ADORADOR Ma. Shaya

24 DUREMDES Ria Beatriz GlenellL
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23

2
2
4

8

5
1
5

Coach:
Assistant:

REYES Emilio Jr.
ESQUIBEL Brian

Referees: VELARDE Fernando (NR) & EDUCADO Joffer (NR)

CTC
FFF 0

3 25
13

27
25

25
22

77
60

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:35 0:31 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 1,8907/16/2024

PASIG CITY

PHILSPORTS ARENA

Match duration: Start: 18:01 End: 19:43 Total: 1:42
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL-REINFORCED 2024
Preliminaries (POOL A)


